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EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton   7:23.20     
 50m    51.50 100m  1:50.40 150m  2:46.43 200m  3:45.97 250m  4:40.01 300m  5:36.92 350m  6:30.31 400m  7:23.20 
    51.50    58.90    56.03    59.54    54.04    56.91    53.39    52.89 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Alexander Hobbs 13 Mt Kelly   7:10.49     
 50m    47.25 100m  1:40.71 150m  4:27.30 200m  3:31.82 250m  6:19.03 300m  5:23.17 350m - 400m  7:10.49 
    47.25    53.46  2:46.59    04.52  2:47.21    04.14 -  1:47.32 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William Whitehead 13 Rotherham Mo   7:39.98     
 50m    49.49 100m  1:49.46 150m  2:51.05 200m  3:52.88 250m  4:53.89 300m  5:51.08 350m  6:51.18 400m  7:39.98 
    49.49    59.97  1:01.59  1:01.83  1:01.01    57.19  1:00.10    48.80 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Luke Batty 13 Bolton Metro   5:21.73     
 50m    34.93 100m  1:14.26 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:37.21 250m  3:18.81 300m  3:59.99 350m  4:41.97 400m  5:21.73 
    34.93    39.33    41.88    41.07    41.60    41.18    41.98    39.76 
2. Maximilian Tulloch 13 Chalfont   5:31.47     
 50m    36.44 100m  1:17.83 150m  1:59.76 200m  2:41.74 250m  3:24.58 300m  4:08.02 350m  4:50.49 400m  5:31.47 
    36.44    41.39    41.93    41.98    42.84    43.44    42.47    40.98 
3. Sam Downie 12 Musselburgh   6:29.94     
 50m    41.72 100m  1:32.16 150m  2:23.01 200m  3:13.49 250m  4:04.19 300m  4:55.40 350m  5:42.78 400m  6:29.94 
    41.72    50.44    50.85    50.48    50.70    51.21    47.38    47.16 
4. Cameron Connelly 13 Putteridge   7:15.31     
 50m    47.65 100m  1:41.37 150m  2:36.43 200m  3:32.18 250m  4:28.97 300m  5:26.44 350m  6:22.62 400m  7:15.31 
    47.65    53.72    55.06    55.75    56.79    57.47    56.18    52.69 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Balthazar Bradshaw 12 Brompton   5:37.41     
 50m    39.84 100m  1:23.41 150m  2:07.48 200m  2:51.23 250m  3:31.34 300m  4:14.46 350m  4:56.55 400m  5:37.41 
    39.84    43.57    44.07    43.75    40.11    43.12    42.09    40.86 
2. Benny Romberg 12 Kingston Roy   6:29.17     
 50m    43.32 100m  1:33.50 150m  2:23.59 200m  3:14.15 250m  4:03.27 300m  4:53.86 350m  5:41.88 400m  6:29.17 
    43.32    50.18    50.09    50.56    49.12    50.59    48.02    47.29 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Leo McCrea 15 Bourmth Coll   5:50.66     
 50m    40.00 100m  1:24.92 150m  2:09.83 200m  2:56.14 250m  3:40.73 300m  4:26.73 350m  5:09.83 400m  5:50.66 
    40.00    44.92    44.91    46.31    44.59    46.00    43.10    40.83 
2. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly   6:50.74     
 50m    48.30 100m  1:41.14 150m  2:35.18 200m  3:28.06 250m  4:20.02 300m  5:12.64 350m - 400m  6:50.74 
    48.30    52.84    54.04    52.88    51.96    52.62 -  1:38.10 
3. Xander Harris 14 Devonport   7:18.75     
 50m    46.69 100m  1:41.38 150m  2:37.90 200m  3:36.15 250m  4:35.78 300m  5:34.41 350m  6:31.58 400m  7:18.75 
    46.69    54.69    56.52    58.25    59.63    58.63    57.17    47.17 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Benjamin Pope 14 Havant & Wat   6:13.89     
 50m    38.79 100m  1:23.74 150m  2:10.87 200m  2:59.96 250m  3:50.07 300m  4:40.15 350m  5:29.74 400m  6:13.89 
    38.79    44.95    47.13    49.09    50.11    50.08    49.59    44.15 
2. Jacob Chambers 15 Co Manch Aq   6:36.09     
 50m    42.01 100m  1:28.39 150m  2:19.30 200m - 250m  4:04.50 300m - 350m - 400m  6:36.09 
    42.01    46.38    50.91 -  1:45.20 - -  2:31.59 
3. Jamie Markall 15 Orion   7:08.84     
 50m    44.76 100m - 150m  2:34.74 200m  3:29.14 250m  4:24.06 300m - 350m  6:17.40 400m  7:08.84 
    44.76 -  1:49.98    54.40    54.92 -  1:53.34    51.44 
4. James Watson 14 Harrogate   7:30.97     
 50m    51.00 100m  1:48.32 150m  2:46.82 200m  3:46.09 250m  4:44.07 300m  5:41.46 350m  6:38.07 400m  7:30.97 
    51.00    57.32    58.50    59.27    57.98    57.39    56.61    52.90 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. James Brown 16 Royal Wolv   4:57.73     
 50m    34.00 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:47.94 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:03.69 300m  3:42.08 350m  4:20.41 400m  4:57.73 
    34.00    36.72    37.22    38.12    37.63    38.39    38.33    37.32 
2. Kyle Hughes 17 Motherwell W   5:24.19     
 50m    34.37 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:54.00 200m  2:36.25 250m  3:18.68 300m  4:01.77 350m  4:43.89 400m  5:24.19 
    34.37    38.86    40.77    42.25    42.43    43.09    42.12    40.30 
3. Rhys Gill 16 Ythan   5:41.83     
 50m    39.36 100m  1:24.21 150m  2:07.76 200m  2:53.12 250m  3:36.66 300m  4:21.29 350m  5:01.60 400m  5:41.83 
    39.36    44.85    43.55    45.36    43.54    44.63    40.31    40.23 
4. James Garry 16 Mildenhall   9:09.96     
 50m  1:01.86 100m  2:12.80 150m  3:27.51 200m  4:40.40 250m  5:53.55 300m  7:02.12 350m  8:08.23 400m  9:09.96 
  1:01.86  1:10.94  1:14.71  1:12.89  1:13.15  1:08.57  1:06.11  1:01.73 
  Dominic Redpath 16 Portsmouth N  DNC     
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14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kieran Williams 14 Newquay   4:46.01     
 50m    31.31 100m  1:06.91 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:20.53 250m  2:58.14 300m  3:34.86 350m  4:11.18 400m  4:46.01 
    31.31    35.60    37.47    36.15    37.61    36.72    36.32    34.83 
2. Benjamin Grainger 15 Mt Kelly   4:48.77     
 50m    31.68 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:23.17 250m  3:00.23 300m  3:37.78 350m  4:14.04 400m  4:48.77 
    31.68    36.74    36.90    37.85    37.06    37.55    36.26    34.73 
3. Charlie Coulam 15 Bridlington   5:02.77     
 50m    31.94 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:46.06 200m - 250m  3:03.74 300m  3:45.82 350m  4:25.05 400m  5:02.77 
    31.94    36.21    37.91 -  1:17.68    42.08    39.23    37.72 
4. Cameron Hemphill 15 Carnegie   6:04.91     
 50m    39.10 100m  1:24.32 150m  2:10.61 200m  2:57.72 250m  3:46.28 300m  4:34.37 350m  5:21.30 400m  6:04.91 
    39.10    45.22    46.29    47.11    48.56    48.09    46.93    43.61 
5. Alexander Taylor 17 Harrogate   6:10.77     
 50m    38.41 100m  1:22.20 150m  2:09.29 200m  2:57.86 250m  3:46.38 300m  4:36.49 350m  5:25.33 400m  6:10.77 
    38.41    43.79    47.09    48.57    48.52    50.11    48.84    45.44 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Patrick Flanagan 21 Ireland   5:50.47     
 50m    42.02 100m  1:25.32 150m  2:09.28 200m  2:53.57 250m  3:38.33 300m  4:22.77 350m  5:07.77 400m  5:50.47 
    42.02    43.30    43.96    44.29    44.76    44.44    45.00    42.70 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Michael Jones 24 Co Manch Aq   4:56.60     
 50m    33.97 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:48.09 200m  2:25.84 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:41.91 350m  4:19.72 400m  4:56.60 
    33.97    36.69    37.43    37.75    37.97    38.10    37.81    36.88 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jonathan McGrath 25 Ireland   4:54.92     
 50m    34.43 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:48.95 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:04.01 300m  3:41.65 350m  4:18.69 400m  4:54.92 
    34.43    37.02    37.50    37.65    37.41    37.64    37.04    36.23 
2. Scott Hadley 20 Orion   5:35.43     
 50m    35.98 100m  1:15.95 150m  1:57.98 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:24.02 300m  4:08.30 350m  4:52.63 400m  5:35.43 
    35.98    39.97    42.03    42.49    43.55    44.28    44.33    42.80 
3. Adam Donnachie 18 Eastkilbride   5:47.62     
 50m    37.39 100m  1:19.86 150m  2:02.96 200m  2:46.62 250m  3:30.50 300m  4:16.90 350m  5:02.22 400m  5:47.62 
    37.39    42.47    43.10    43.66    43.88    46.40    45.32    45.40 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lewis White 18 Co Manch Aq   4:32.27     
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:37.76 200m  2:12.15 250m  2:47.06 300m  3:22.34 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:32.27 
    30.44    33.33    33.99    34.39    34.91    35.28    35.21    34.72 
2. Reilly Shanahan 18 Shrewsbury   5:32.03     
 50m    36.61 100m  1:18.39 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:44.07 250m  3:27.09 300m  4:09.63 350m  4:51.75 400m  5:32.03 
    36.61    41.78    42.81    42.87    43.02    42.54    42.12    40.28 
  Connor Boyfield 20 Boston  DNC     

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie   4:26.92     
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.01 150m  1:36.51 200m  2:10.43 250m  2:43.76 300m  3:17.95 350m  3:52.25 400m  4:26.92 
    30.16    32.85    33.50    33.92    33.33    34.19    34.30    34.67 
2. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott   5:02.76     
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.38 150m  1:48.49 200m  2:27.57 250m  3:07.36 300m  3:46.77 350m  4:26.16 400m  5:02.76 
    32.63    36.75    39.11    39.08    39.79    39.41    39.39    36.60 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S12 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Nathaniel Costigan 18 Satellite   6:32.67     
 50m    39.19 100m  1:24.22 150m  2:12.99 200m  3:04.21 250m  3:57.24 300m  4:48.55 350m  5:41.31 400m  6:32.67 
    39.19    45.03    48.77    51.22    53.03    51.31    52.76    51.36 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sean O'Riordan 19 Ireland   4:55.20     
 50m    33.51 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:46.59 200m  2:23.85 250m  3:02.20 300m  3:40.95 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:55.20 
    33.51    36.33    36.75    37.26    38.35    38.75    38.05    36.20 

EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Luke Batty 13 Bolton Metro 9  5:21.73   468  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:14.26 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:37.21 250m  3:18.81 300m  3:59.99 350m  4:41.97 400m  5:21.73 
    34.93    39.33    41.88    41.07    41.60    41.18    41.98    39.76 
2. Maximilian Tulloch 13 Chalfont 9  5:31.47   428  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:17.83 150m  1:59.76 200m  2:41.74 250m  3:24.58 300m  4:08.02 350m  4:50.49 400m  5:31.47 
    36.44    41.39    41.93    41.98    42.84    43.44    42.47    40.98 
3. Balthazar Bradshaw 12 Brompton 10  5:37.41   349  
 50m    39.84 100m  1:23.41 150m  2:07.48 200m  2:51.23 250m  3:31.34 300m  4:14.46 350m  4:56.55 400m  5:37.41 
    39.84    43.57    44.07    43.75    40.11    43.12    42.09    40.86 
4. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton 6  7:23.20   273  
 50m    51.50 100m  1:50.40 150m  2:46.43 200m  3:45.97 250m  4:40.01 300m  5:36.92 350m  6:30.31 400m  7:23.20 
    51.50    58.90    56.03    59.54    54.04    56.91    53.39    52.89 
 



 

Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming 
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m) 
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018 

 

Day 2  2 December 2018  Results 

 

 

 
 

EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
5. Alexander Hobbs 13 Mt Kelly 7  7:10.49   272  
 50m    47.25 100m  1:40.71 150m  4:27.30 200m  3:31.82 250m  6:19.03 300m  5:23.17 350m - 400m  7:10.49 
    47.25    53.46  2:46.59    04.52  2:47.21    04.14 -  1:47.32 
6. Sam Downie 12 Musselburgh 9  6:29.94   263  
 50m    41.72 100m  1:32.16 150m  2:23.01 200m  3:13.49 250m  4:04.19 300m  4:55.40 350m  5:42.78 400m  6:29.94 
    41.72    50.44    50.85    50.48    50.70    51.21    47.38    47.16 
7. Benny Romberg 12 Kingston Roy 10  6:29.17   227  
 50m    43.32 100m  1:33.50 150m  2:23.59 200m  3:14.15 250m  4:03.27 300m  4:53.86 350m  5:41.88 400m  6:29.17 
    43.32    50.18    50.09    50.56    49.12    50.59    48.02    47.29 
8. Cameron Connelly 13 Putteridge 9  7:15.31   189  
 50m    47.65 100m  1:41.37 150m  2:36.43 200m  3:32.18 250m  4:28.97 300m  5:26.44 350m  6:22.62 400m  7:15.31 
    47.65    53.72    55.06    55.75    56.79    57.47    56.18    52.69 
9. William Whitehead 13 Rotherham Mo 8  7:39.98   180  
 50m    49.49 100m  1:49.46 150m  2:51.05 200m  3:52.88 250m  4:53.89 300m  5:51.08 350m  6:51.18 400m  7:39.98 
    49.49    59.97  1:01.59  1:01.83  1:01.01    57.19  1:00.10    48.80 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. James Brown 16 Royal Wolv 9  4:57.73   591  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:47.94 200m  2:26.06 250m  3:03.69 300m  3:42.08 350m  4:20.41 400m  4:57.73 
    34.00    36.72    37.22    38.12    37.63    38.39    38.33    37.32 
2. Kieran Williams 14 Newquay 10  4:46.01   574  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:06.91 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:20.53 250m  2:58.14 300m  3:34.86 350m  4:11.18 400m  4:46.01 
    31.31    35.60    37.47    36.15    37.61    36.72    36.32    34.83 
3. Benjamin Grainger 15 Mt Kelly 10  4:48.77   557  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:23.17 250m  3:00.23 300m  3:37.78 350m  4:14.04 400m  4:48.77 
    31.68    36.74    36.90    37.85    37.06    37.55    36.26    34.73 
4. Leo McCrea 15 Bourmth Coll 6  5:50.66   552  
 50m    40.00 100m  1:24.92 150m  2:09.83 200m  2:56.14 250m  3:40.73 300m  4:26.73 350m  5:09.83 400m  5:50.66 
    40.00    44.92    44.91    46.31    44.59    46.00    43.10    40.83 
5. Charlie Coulam 15 Bridlington 10  5:02.77   483  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:46.06 200m - 250m  3:03.74 300m  3:45.82 350m  4:25.05 400m  5:02.77 
    31.94    36.21    37.91 -  1:17.68    42.08    39.23    37.72 
6. Kyle Hughes 17 Motherwell W 9  5:24.19   458  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:54.00 200m  2:36.25 250m  3:18.68 300m  4:01.77 350m  4:43.89 400m  5:24.19 
    34.37    38.86    40.77    42.25    42.43    43.09    42.12    40.30 
7. Rhys Gill 16 Ythan 9  5:41.83   390  
 50m    39.36 100m  1:24.21 150m  2:07.76 200m  2:53.12 250m  3:36.66 300m  4:21.29 350m  5:01.60 400m  5:41.83 
    39.36    44.85    43.55    45.36    43.54    44.63    40.31    40.23 
8. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly 6  6:50.74   343  
 50m    48.30 100m  1:41.14 150m  2:35.18 200m  3:28.06 250m  4:20.02 300m  5:12.64 350m - 400m  6:50.74 
    48.30    52.84    54.04    52.88    51.96    52.62 -  1:38.10 
9. Benjamin Pope 14 Havant & Wat 8  6:13.89   335  
 50m    38.79 100m  1:23.74 150m  2:10.87 200m  2:59.96 250m  3:50.07 300m  4:40.15 350m  5:29.74 400m  6:13.89 
    38.79    44.95    47.13    49.09    50.11    50.08    49.59    44.15 
10. Xander Harris 14 Devonport 6  7:18.75   282  
 50m    46.69 100m  1:41.38 150m  2:37.90 200m  3:36.15 250m  4:35.78 300m  5:34.41 350m  6:31.58 400m  7:18.75 
    46.69    54.69    56.52    58.25    59.63    58.63    57.17    47.17 
11. Jacob Chambers 15 Co Manch Aq 8  6:36.09   281  
 50m    42.01 100m  1:28.39 150m  2:19.30 200m - 250m  4:04.50 300m - 350m - 400m  6:36.09 
    42.01    46.38    50.91 -  1:45.20 - -  2:31.59 
12. Cameron Hemphill 15 Carnegie 10  6:04.91   276  
 50m    39.10 100m  1:24.32 150m  2:10.61 200m  2:57.72 250m  3:46.28 300m  4:34.37 350m  5:21.30 400m  6:04.91 
    39.10    45.22    46.29    47.11    48.56    48.09    46.93    43.61 
13. Alexander Taylor 17 Harrogate 10  6:10.77   263  
 50m    38.41 100m  1:22.20 150m  2:09.29 200m  2:57.86 250m  3:46.38 300m  4:36.49 350m  5:25.33 400m  6:10.77 
    38.41    43.79    47.09    48.57    48.52    50.11    48.84    45.44 
14. Jamie Markall 15 Orion 8  7:08.84   222  
 50m    44.76 100m - 150m  2:34.74 200m  3:29.14 250m  4:24.06 300m - 350m  6:17.40 400m  7:08.84 
    44.76 -  1:49.98    54.40    54.92 -  1:53.34    51.44 
15. James Watson 14 Harrogate 8  7:30.97   191  
 50m    51.00 100m  1:48.32 150m  2:46.82 200m  3:46.09 250m  4:44.07 300m  5:41.46 350m  6:38.07 400m  7:30.97 
    51.00    57.32    58.50    59.27    57.98    57.39    56.61    52.90 
16. James Garry 16 Mildenhall 9  9:09.96   93  
 50m  1:01.86 100m  2:12.80 150m  3:27.51 200m  4:40.40 250m  5:53.55 300m  7:02.12 350m  8:08.23 400m  9:09.96 
  1:01.86  1:10.94  1:14.71  1:12.89  1:13.15  1:08.57  1:06.11  1:01.73 
  Dominic Redpath 16 Portsmouth N 9 DNC     

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Michael Jones 24 Co Manch Aq 7  4:56.60   833  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:48.09 200m  2:25.84 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:41.91 350m  4:19.72 400m  4:56.60 
    33.97    36.69    37.43    37.75    37.97    38.10    37.81    36.88 
2. Lewis White 18 Co Manch Aq 9  4:32.27   773  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:37.76 200m  2:12.15 250m  2:47.06 300m  3:22.34 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:32.27 
    30.44    33.33    33.99    34.39    34.91    35.28    35.21    34.72 
3. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie 10  4:26.92   706  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.01 150m  1:36.51 200m  2:10.43 250m  2:43.76 300m  3:17.95 350m  3:52.25 400m  4:26.92 
    30.16    32.85    33.50    33.92    33.33    34.19    34.30    34.67 
4. Jonathan McGrath 25 Ireland 8  4:54.92   683  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:48.95 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:04.01 300m  3:41.65 350m  4:18.69 400m  4:54.92 
    34.43    37.02    37.50    37.65    37.41    37.64    37.04    36.23 
5. Patrick Flanagan 21 Ireland 6  5:50.47   553  
 50m    42.02 100m  1:25.32 150m  2:09.28 200m  2:53.57 250m  3:38.33 300m  4:22.77 350m  5:07.77 400m  5:50.47 
    42.02    43.30    43.96    44.29    44.76    44.44    45.00    42.70 
6. Sean O'Riordan 19 Ireland 13  4:55.20   508  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:46.59 200m  2:23.85 250m  3:02.20 300m  3:40.95 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:55.20 
    33.51    36.33    36.75    37.26    38.35    38.75    38.05    36.20 
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EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
7. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Ott 10  5:02.76   484  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.38 150m  1:48.49 200m  2:27.57 250m  3:07.36 300m  3:46.77 350m  4:26.16 400m  5:02.76 
    32.63    36.75    39.11    39.08    39.79    39.41    39.39    36.60 
8. Scott Hadley 20 Orion 8  5:35.43   464  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:15.95 150m  1:57.98 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:24.02 300m  4:08.30 350m  4:52.63 400m  5:35.43 
    35.98    39.97    42.03    42.49    43.55    44.28    44.33    42.80 
9. Reilly Shanahan 18 Shrewsbury 9  5:32.03   426  
 50m    36.61 100m  1:18.39 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:44.07 250m  3:27.09 300m  4:09.63 350m  4:51.75 400m  5:32.03 
    36.61    41.78    42.81    42.87    43.02    42.54    42.12    40.28 
10. Adam Donnachie 18 Eastkilbride 8  5:47.62   417  
 50m    37.39 100m  1:19.86 150m  2:02.96 200m  2:46.62 250m  3:30.50 300m  4:16.90 350m  5:02.22 400m  5:47.62 
    37.39    42.47    43.10    43.66    43.88    46.40    45.32    45.40 
11. Nathaniel Costigan 18 Satellite 12  6:32.67   245  
 50m    39.19 100m  1:24.22 150m  2:12.99 200m  3:04.21 250m  3:57.24 300m  4:48.55 350m  5:41.31 400m  6:32.67 
    39.19    45.03    48.77    51.22    53.03    51.31    52.76    51.36 
  Connor Boyfield 20 Boston 9 DNC     
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EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Fern Sneddon 12 RTW Monson   7:00.79     
 50m    44.48 100m  1:35.81 150m  2:29.01 200m  3:25.07 250m  4:20.50 300m  5:15.51 350m  6:11.98 400m  7:00.79 
    44.48    51.33    53.20    56.06    55.43    55.01    56.47    48.81 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isla Gordon 12 Nova Cent'n   9:45.28     
 50m  1:04.23 100m  2:17.24 150m  3:32.95 200m  4:49.34 250m  6:07.13 300m  7:21.78 350m  8:38.28 400m  9:45.28 
  1:04.23  1:13.01  1:15.71  1:16.39  1:17.79  1:14.65  1:16.50  1:07.00 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 11 Orion   6:37.45     
 50m    44.03 100m  1:33.97 150m  2:25.25 200m  3:15.94 250m  4:07.99 300m  4:58.10 350m  5:49.28 400m  6:37.45 
    44.03    49.94    51.28    50.69    52.05    50.11    51.18    48.17 
2. Rachel Agar 12 Bark & Dagen   7:16.00     
 50m    47.73 100m  1:41.51 150m  2:39.66 200m  3:35.65 250m  4:32.76 300m  5:28.19 350m  6:24.65 400m  7:16.00 
    47.73    53.78    58.15    55.99    57.11    55.43    56.46    51.35 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rachael Partington 13 Co Manch Aq   6:19.12     
 50m    41.94 100m  1:30.12 150m  2:18.29 200m  3:06.86 250m  3:56.57 300m  4:46.69 350m  5:34.65 400m  6:19.12 
    41.94    48.18    48.17    48.57    49.71    50.12    47.96    44.47 
2. Eva French 11 Nuneaton   6:39.37     
 50m    46.00 100m  1:35.81 150m  2:27.08 200m  3:18.27 250m  4:10.65 300m  5:01.54 350m  5:52.45 400m  6:39.37 
    46.00    49.81    51.27    51.19    52.38    50.89    50.91    46.92 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S11 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eliza Humphrey 13 Northampton   6:47.97     
 50m    44.98 100m  1:38.87 150m  2:32.04 200m  3:24.73 250m  4:17.59 300m  5:10.20 350m  6:00.85 400m  6:47.97 
    44.98    53.89    53.17    52.69    52.86    52.61    50.65    47.12 
2. Scarlett Humphrey 13 Northampton   7:24.20     
 50m    46.94 100m  1:44.10 150m  2:39.84 200m - 250m  4:34.36 300m  5:34.15 350m  6:30.15 400m  7:24.20 
    46.94    57.16    55.74 -  1:54.52    59.79    56.00    54.05 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 16 Northampton   5:30.39     
 50m    37.31 100m  1:18.09 150m  2:00.48 200m  2:42.80 250m  3:25.11 300m  4:07.57 350m  4:49.29 400m  5:30.39 
    37.31    40.78    42.39    42.32    42.31    42.46    41.72    41.10 
2. Charlotte McGuinness 17 Harrogate   8:38.42     
 50m    57.53 100m  2:02.17 150m  3:08.52 200m  4:15.08 250m  5:22.73 300m  6:31.49 350m  7:38.28 400m  8:38.42 
    57.53  1:04.64  1:06.35  1:06.56  1:07.65  1:08.76  1:06.79  1:00.14 
3. Ellie Spokes 15 Nova Cent'n   8:39.76     
 50m    58.43 100m  2:04.30 150m  3:12.62 200m  4:18.53 250m  5:26.78 300m  6:32.74 350m  7:40.06 400m  8:39.76 
    58.43  1:05.87  1:08.32  1:05.91  1:08.25  1:05.96  1:07.32    59.70 
4. Rosie Sheridan 15 StirlingSwim   9:23.19     
 50m    59.67 100m  2:07.97 150m  3:20.81 200m  4:35.74 250m  5:50.32 300m  7:04.02 350m  8:17.03 400m  9:23.19 
    59.67  1:08.30  1:12.84  1:14.93  1:14.58  1:13.70  1:13.01  1:06.16 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Charlotte Hyde 16 Camden Swiss   5:51.17     
 50m    40.06 100m  1:23.92 150m  2:08.51 200m  2:53.25 250m  3:37.86 300m  4:22.76 350m  5:07.11 400m  5:51.17 
    40.06    43.86    44.59    44.74    44.61    44.90    44.35    44.06 
2. Georgia Howell 16 Littleh'pton   6:55.44     
 50m    45.84 100m  1:37.98 150m  2:31.10 200m  3:25.48 250m  4:18.50 300m  5:12.11 350m  6:04.58 400m  6:55.44 
    45.84    52.14    53.12    54.38    53.02    53.61    52.47    50.86 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Genevieve Hunter 16 Kent Weald   6:53.16     
 50m    45.94 100m - 150m  2:29.32 200m - 250m  4:15.67 300m  5:08.72 350m  6:03.69 400m  6:53.16 
    45.94 -  1:43.38 -  1:46.35    53.05    54.97    49.47 
2. Elizabeth Foster 14 Havant & Wat   7:19.37     
 50m    50.39 100m - 150m  2:41.50 200m - 250m  4:33.90 300m - 350m  6:25.59 400m  7:19.37 
    50.39 -  1:51.11 -  1:52.40 -  1:51.69    53.78 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per   4:50.69     
 50m    34.08 100m  1:10.45 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:00.66 300m  3:38.04 350m  4:14.94 400m  4:50.69 
    34.08    36.37    36.59    36.98    36.64    37.38    36.90    35.75 
2. Seren Leconte 14 RCT Squad   5:46.30     
 50m    37.31 100m  1:19.71 150m  2:03.22 200m  2:48.38 250m  3:33.11 300m  4:19.34 350m  5:03.24 400m  5:46.30 
    37.31    42.40    43.51    45.16    44.73    46.23    43.90    43.06 
3. Jordan Quinn 17 Putteridge   6:07.34     
 50m    41.11 100m  1:26.69 150m  2:13.47 200m  3:00.65 250m  3:47.54 300m  4:34.74 350m  5:21.12 400m  6:07.34 
    41.11    45.58    46.78    47.18    46.89    47.20    46.38    46.22 
4. Madeleine Harris 15 Elmbridge   6:21.84     
 50m    42.63 100m  1:31.34 150m  2:19.89 200m  3:08.86 250m  3:57.17 300m  4:46.85 350m  5:34.85 400m  6:21.84 
    42.63    48.71    48.55    48.97    48.31    49.68    48.00    46.99 
5. Hollie Pinder 16 Adwick   6:46.70     
 50m    46.95 100m  1:37.07 150m  2:29.27 200m  3:20.51 250m  4:12.90 300m  5:04.05 350m  5:57.03 400m  6:46.70 
    46.95    50.12    52.20    51.24    52.39    51.15    52.98    49.67 
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EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct   4:49.42     
 50m    34.09 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:24.39 250m  3:01.05 300m  3:38.01 350m  4:14.28 400m  4:49.42 
    34.09    36.43    36.96    36.91    36.66    36.96    36.27    35.14 
2. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W   5:19.46     
 50m    34.66 100m  1:13.59 150m  1:53.33 200m  2:34.43 250m  3:15.34 300m  3:57.35 350m  4:38.59 400m  5:19.46 
    34.66    38.93    39.74    41.10    40.91    42.01    41.24    40.87 
3. Rebecca Lewis 15 RCT Squad   5:31.72     
 50m    35.59 100m  1:16.00 150m  1:58.13 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:23.20 300m  4:06.04 350m  4:49.56 400m  5:31.72 
    35.59    40.41    42.13    42.34    42.73    42.84    43.52    42.16 
4. Beth Johnston 17 B.E.S.T.   5:33.35     
 50m    36.07 100m  1:17.95 150m  2:00.77 200m  2:45.18 250m  3:27.78 300m  4:10.76 350m  4:53.29 400m  5:33.35 
    36.07    41.88    42.82    44.41    42.60    42.98    42.53    40.06 
5. Porsha Jones 16 Shrewsbury   5:57.20     
 50m    38.52 100m  1:22.14 150m  2:07.92 200m  2:54.20 250m  3:39.80 300m  4:26.80 350m  5:13.59 400m  5:57.20 
    38.52    43.62    45.78    46.28    45.60    47.00    46.79    43.61 
6. Erin Swann 17 Motherwell W   6:04.14     
 50m    41.07 100m  1:25.69 150m  2:13.11 200m  2:58.88 250m  3:45.98 300m  4:32.26 350m  5:19.45 400m  6:04.14 
    41.07    44.62    47.42    45.77    47.10    46.28    47.19    44.69 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S12 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kate Bolan 14 Livingston   6:32.33     
 50m    42.20 100m  1:31.02 150m  2:22.11 200m  3:13.35 250m  4:04.18 300m  4:55.71 350m  5:46.28 400m  6:32.33 
    42.20    48.82    51.09    51.24    50.83    51.53    50.57    46.05 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Abby Kane 15 N Ayrshire   5:03.32     
 50m    34.49 100m  1:11.99 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:29.03 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:47.02 350m  4:26.50 400m  5:03.32 
    34.49    37.50    38.01    39.03    38.60    39.39    39.48    36.82 
2. Katie Crowhurst 14 Wycombe Dist   5:21.77     
 50m    36.07 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:57.86 200m  2:39.13 250m  3:20.82 300m  4:02.32 350m  4:43.69 400m  5:21.77 
    36.07    40.10    41.69    41.27    41.69    41.50    41.37    38.08 
3. Catherine Marr 16 Norwich Swan   5:59.20     
 50m    37.89 100m  1:21.24 150m  2:06.90 200m  2:53.21 250m  3:41.17 300m  4:28.03 350m  5:14.65 400m  5:59.20 
    37.89    43.35    45.66    46.31    47.96    46.86    46.62    44.55 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eleanor Simmonds 24 Camden Swiss   5:28.60     
 50m    38.83 100m  1:20.05 150m  2:01.29 200m - 250m  3:24.19 300m - 350m  4:47.67 400m  5:28.60 
    38.83    41.22    41.24 -  1:22.90 -  1:23.48    40.93 
  Grace Harvey 20 Hoddesdon  DNC     

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ella Cooper-Holmes 18 Co Manch Aq   6:25.64     
 50m    42.73 100m  1:28.83 150m  2:17.26 200m  3:06.45 250m  3:55.64 300m  4:45.95 350m  5:36.47 400m  6:25.64 
    42.73    46.10    48.43    49.19    49.19    50.31    50.52    49.17 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ailbhe Kelly 20 Ireland   5:37.38     
 50m    39.46 100m  1:20.58 150m  2:02.86 200m  2:45.57 250m  3:28.55 300m  4:11.70 350m  4:55.26 400m  5:37.38 
    39.46    41.12    42.28    42.71    42.98    43.15    43.56    42.12 
2. Samantha Lewis 26 Satellite   6:39.45     
 50m    44.21 100m  1:33.64 150m  2:24.71 200m  3:15.71 250m  4:06.33 300m  4:58.53 350m  5:49.68 400m  6:39.45 
    44.21    49.43    51.07    51.00    50.62    52.20    51.15    49.77 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Maya Brisco 18 Staines   6:02.31     
 50m    39.93 100m  1:23.37 150m  2:08.84 200m  2:55.30 250m  3:42.22 300m  4:29.11 350m  5:16.27 400m  6:02.31 
    39.93    43.44    45.47    46.46    46.92    46.89    47.16    46.04 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Brock Whiston 22 Bark & Dagen   5:07.72     
 50m    33.88 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:50.46 200m  2:29.93 250m  3:08.99 300m  3:48.83 350m  4:28.53 400m  5:07.72 
    33.88    37.26    39.32    39.47    39.06    39.84    39.70    39.19 
2. Eleanor Bamber 22 Man & NW Dis   6:12.93     
 50m    39.23 100m  1:25.42 150m  2:11.56 200m  3:00.74 250m  3:48.03 300m  4:37.07 350m  5:24.77 400m  6:12.93 
    39.23    46.19    46.14    49.18    47.29    49.04    47.70    48.16 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S12 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Anna Evans 30 Orion   7:14.39     
 50m    42.87 100m  1:39.50 150m  2:37.28 200m  3:34.21 250m  4:30.40 300m  5:25.51 350m  6:21.85 400m  7:14.39 
    42.87    56.63    57.78    56.93    56.19    55.11    56.34    52.54 
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EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eliza Humphrey 13 Northampton 11  6:47.97   442  
 50m    44.98 100m  1:38.87 150m  2:32.04 200m  3:24.73 250m  4:17.59 300m  5:10.20 350m  6:00.85 400m  6:47.97 
    44.98    53.89    53.17    52.69    52.86    52.61    50.65    47.12 
2. Fern Sneddon 12 RTW Monson 6  7:00.79   418  
 50m    44.48 100m  1:35.81 150m  2:29.01 200m  3:25.07 250m  4:20.50 300m  5:15.51 350m  6:11.98 400m  7:00.79 
    44.48    51.33    53.20    56.06    55.43    55.01    56.47    48.81 
3. Rachael Partington 13 Co Manch Aq 10  6:19.12   361  
 50m    41.94 100m  1:30.12 150m  2:18.29 200m  3:06.86 250m  3:56.57 300m  4:46.69 350m  5:34.65 400m  6:19.12 
    41.94    48.18    48.17    48.57    49.71    50.12    47.96    44.47 
4. Scarlett Humphrey 13 Northampton 11  7:24.20   342  
 50m    46.94 100m  1:44.10 150m  2:39.84 200m - 250m  4:34.36 300m  5:34.15 350m  6:30.15 400m  7:24.20 
    46.94    57.16    55.74 -  1:54.52    59.79    56.00    54.05 
5. Eva French 11 Nuneaton 10  6:39.37   308  
 50m    46.00 100m  1:35.81 150m  2:27.08 200m  3:18.27 250m  4:10.65 300m  5:01.54 350m  5:52.45 400m  6:39.37 
    46.00    49.81    51.27    51.19    52.38    50.89    50.91    46.92 
6. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 11 Orion 9  6:37.45   292  
 50m    44.03 100m  1:33.97 150m  2:25.25 200m  3:15.94 250m  4:07.99 300m  4:58.10 350m  5:49.28 400m  6:37.45 
    44.03    49.94    51.28    50.69    52.05    50.11    51.18    48.17 
7. Rachel Agar 12 Bark & Dagen 9  7:16.00   221  
 50m    47.73 100m  1:41.51 150m  2:39.66 200m  3:35.65 250m  4:32.76 300m  5:28.19 350m  6:24.65 400m  7:16.00 
    47.73    53.78    58.15    55.99    57.11    55.43    56.46    51.35 
8. Isla Gordon 12 Nova Cent'n 8  9:45.28   109  
 50m  1:04.23 100m  2:17.24 150m  3:32.95 200m  4:49.34 250m  6:07.13 300m  7:21.78 350m  8:38.28 400m  9:45.28 
  1:04.23  1:13.01  1:15.71  1:16.39  1:17.79  1:14.65  1:16.50  1:07.00 

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 16 Northampton 6  5:30.39   864  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:18.09 150m  2:00.48 200m  2:42.80 250m  3:25.11 300m  4:07.57 350m  4:49.29 400m  5:30.39 
    37.31    40.78    42.39    42.32    42.31    42.46    41.72    41.10 
2. Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct 10  4:49.42   811  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:24.39 250m  3:01.05 300m  3:38.01 350m  4:14.28 400m  4:49.42 
    34.09    36.43    36.96    36.91    36.66    36.96    36.27    35.14 
3. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per 9  4:50.69   747  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:10.45 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:00.66 300m  3:38.04 350m  4:14.94 400m  4:50.69 
    34.08    36.37    36.59    36.98    36.64    37.38    36.90    35.75 
4. Abby Kane 15 N Ayrshire 13  5:03.32   626  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:11.99 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:29.03 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:47.02 350m  4:26.50 400m  5:03.32 
    34.49    37.50    38.01    39.03    38.60    39.39    39.48    36.82 
5. Charlotte Hyde 16 Camden Swiss 7  5:51.17   617  
 50m    40.06 100m  1:23.92 150m  2:08.51 200m  2:53.25 250m  3:37.86 300m  4:22.76 350m  5:07.11 400m  5:51.17 
    40.06    43.86    44.59    44.74    44.61    44.90    44.35    44.06 
6. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W 10  5:19.46   603  
 50m    34.66 100m  1:13.59 150m  1:53.33 200m  2:34.43 250m  3:15.34 300m  3:57.35 350m  4:38.59 400m  5:19.46 
    34.66    38.93    39.74    41.10    40.91    42.01    41.24    40.87 
7. Rebecca Lewis 15 RCT Squad 10  5:31.72   538  
 50m    35.59 100m  1:16.00 150m  1:58.13 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:23.20 300m  4:06.04 350m  4:49.56 400m  5:31.72 
    35.59    40.41    42.13    42.34    42.73    42.84    43.52    42.16 
8. Beth Johnston 17 B.E.S.T. 10  5:33.35   531  
 50m    36.07 100m  1:17.95 150m  2:00.77 200m  2:45.18 250m  3:27.78 300m  4:10.76 350m  4:53.29 400m  5:33.35 
    36.07    41.88    42.82    44.41    42.60    42.98    42.53    40.06 
9. Katie Crowhurst 14 Wycombe Dist 13  5:21.77   525  
 50m    36.07 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:57.86 200m  2:39.13 250m  3:20.82 300m  4:02.32 350m  4:43.69 400m  5:21.77 
    36.07    40.10    41.69    41.27    41.69    41.50    41.37    38.08 
10. Seren Leconte 14 RCT Squad 9  5:46.30   442  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:19.71 150m  2:03.22 200m  2:48.38 250m  3:33.11 300m  4:19.34 350m  5:03.24 400m  5:46.30 
    37.31    42.40    43.51    45.16    44.73    46.23    43.90    43.06 
11. Porsha Jones 16 Shrewsbury 10  5:57.20   431  
 50m    38.52 100m  1:22.14 150m  2:07.92 200m  2:54.20 250m  3:39.80 300m  4:26.80 350m  5:13.59 400m  5:57.20 
    38.52    43.62    45.78    46.28    45.60    47.00    46.79    43.61 
12. Erin Swann 17 Motherwell W 10  6:04.14   407  
 50m    41.07 100m  1:25.69 150m  2:13.11 200m  2:58.88 250m  3:45.98 300m  4:32.26 350m  5:19.45 400m  6:04.14 
    41.07    44.62    47.42    45.77    47.10    46.28    47.19    44.69 
13. Catherine Marr 16 Norwich Swan 13  5:59.20   377  
 50m    37.89 100m  1:21.24 150m  2:06.90 200m  2:53.21 250m  3:41.17 300m  4:28.03 350m  5:14.65 400m  5:59.20 
    37.89    43.35    45.66    46.31    47.96    46.86    46.62    44.55 
14. Georgia Howell 16 Littleh'pton 7  6:55.44   372  
 50m    45.84 100m  1:37.98 150m  2:31.10 200m  3:25.48 250m  4:18.50 300m  5:12.11 350m  6:04.58 400m  6:55.44 
    45.84    52.14    53.12    54.38    53.02    53.61    52.47    50.86 
15. Jordan Quinn 17 Putteridge 9  6:07.34   370  
 50m    41.11 100m  1:26.69 150m  2:13.47 200m  3:00.65 250m  3:47.54 300m  4:34.74 350m  5:21.12 400m  6:07.34 
    41.11    45.58    46.78    47.18    46.89    47.20    46.38    46.22 
16. Kate Bolan 14 Livingston 12  6:32.33   352  
 50m    42.20 100m  1:31.02 150m  2:22.11 200m  3:13.35 250m  4:04.18 300m  4:55.71 350m  5:46.28 400m  6:32.33 
    42.20    48.82    51.09    51.24    50.83    51.53    50.57    46.05 
17. Madeleine Harris 15 Elmbridge 9  6:21.84   329  
 50m    42.63 100m  1:31.34 150m  2:19.89 200m  3:08.86 250m  3:57.17 300m  4:46.85 350m  5:34.85 400m  6:21.84 
    42.63    48.71    48.55    48.97    48.31    49.68    48.00    46.99 
18. Genevieve Hunter 16 Kent Weald 8  6:53.16   312  
 50m    45.94 100m - 150m  2:29.32 200m - 250m  4:15.67 300m  5:08.72 350m  6:03.69 400m  6:53.16 
    45.94 -  1:43.38 -  1:46.35    53.05    54.97    49.47 
19. Hollie Pinder 16 Adwick 9  6:46.70   272  
 50m    46.95 100m  1:37.07 150m  2:29.27 200m  3:20.51 250m  4:12.90 300m  5:04.05 350m  5:57.03 400m  6:46.70 
    46.95    50.12    52.20    51.24    52.39    51.15    52.98    49.67 
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EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
20. Elizabeth Foster 14 Havant & Wat 8  7:19.37   259  
 50m    50.39 100m - 150m  2:41.50 200m - 250m  4:33.90 300m - 350m  6:25.59 400m  7:19.37 
    50.39 -  1:51.11 -  1:52.40 -  1:51.69    53.78 
21. Charlotte McGuinness 17 Harrogate 6  8:38.42   223  
 50m    57.53 100m  2:02.17 150m  3:08.52 200m  4:15.08 250m  5:22.73 300m  6:31.49 350m  7:38.28 400m  8:38.42 
    57.53  1:04.64  1:06.35  1:06.56  1:07.65  1:08.76  1:06.79  1:00.14 
22. Ellie Spokes 15 Nova Cent'n 6  8:39.76   221  
 50m    58.43 100m  2:04.30 150m  3:12.62 200m  4:18.53 250m  5:26.78 300m  6:32.74 350m  7:40.06 400m  8:39.76 
    58.43  1:05.87  1:08.32  1:05.91  1:08.25  1:05.96  1:07.32    59.70 
23. Rosie Sheridan 15 StirlingSwim 6  9:23.19   174  
 50m    59.67 100m  2:07.97 150m  3:20.81 200m  4:35.74 250m  5:50.32 300m  7:04.02 350m  8:17.03 400m  9:23.19 
    59.67  1:08.30  1:12.84  1:14.93  1:14.58  1:13.70  1:13.01  1:06.16 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds 24 Camden Swiss 6  5:28.60   878  
 50m    38.83 100m  1:20.05 150m  2:01.29 200m - 250m  3:24.19 300m - 350m  4:47.67 400m  5:28.60 
    38.83    41.22    41.24 -  1:22.90 -  1:23.48    40.93 
2. Brock Whiston 22 Bark & Dagen 10  5:07.72   675  
 50m    33.88 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:50.46 200m  2:29.93 250m  3:08.99 300m  3:48.83 350m  4:28.53 400m  5:07.72 
    33.88    37.26    39.32    39.47    39.06    39.84    39.70    39.19 
3. Ailbhe Kelly 20 Ireland 8  5:37.38   573  
 50m    39.46 100m  1:20.58 150m  2:02.86 200m  2:45.57 250m  3:28.55 300m  4:11.70 350m  4:55.26 400m  5:37.38 
    39.46    41.12    42.28    42.71    42.98    43.15    43.56    42.12 
4. Ella Cooper-Holmes 18 Co Manch Aq 7  6:25.64   466  
 50m    42.73 100m  1:28.83 150m  2:17.26 200m  3:06.45 250m  3:55.64 300m  4:45.95 350m  5:36.47 400m  6:25.64 
    42.73    46.10    48.43    49.19    49.19    50.31    50.52    49.17 
5. Maya Brisco 18 Staines 9  6:02.31   386  
 50m    39.93 100m  1:23.37 150m  2:08.84 200m  2:55.30 250m  3:42.22 300m  4:29.11 350m  5:16.27 400m  6:02.31 
    39.93    43.44    45.47    46.46    46.92    46.89    47.16    46.04 
6. Eleanor Bamber 22 Man & NW Dis 10  6:12.93   379  
 50m    39.23 100m  1:25.42 150m  2:11.56 200m  3:00.74 250m  3:48.03 300m  4:37.07 350m  5:24.77 400m  6:12.93 
    39.23    46.19    46.14    49.18    47.29    49.04    47.70    48.16 
7. Samantha Lewis 26 Satellite 8  6:39.45   345  
 50m    44.21 100m  1:33.64 150m  2:24.71 200m  3:15.71 250m  4:06.33 300m  4:58.53 350m  5:49.68 400m  6:39.45 
    44.21    49.43    51.07    51.00    50.62    52.20    51.15    49.77 
8. Anna Evans 30 Orion 12  7:14.39   259  
 50m    42.87 100m  1:39.50 150m  2:37.28 200m  3:34.21 250m  4:30.40 300m  5:25.51 350m  6:21.85 400m  7:14.39 
    42.87    56.63    57.78    56.93    56.19    55.11    56.34    52.54 
  Grace Harvey 20 Hoddesdon 6 DNC     
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EVENT 303 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton     48.24     

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S4 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth  1:04.74GBR     

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Leo McCrea 15 Bourmth Coll     39.63     
2. Xander Harris 14 Devonport     45.73     
3. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly     51.71     
4. Josh Coomer 14 Dover Life     56.08     

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Levi Codling 14 Coalville     43.55     
  Neil Ferguson 16 Musselburgh  DQ            

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S5 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Andrew Mullen 22 Co Glasgow     38.41     

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
